1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO		
2	CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE		
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New		
4	Mexico, hereby certify that as of September 1, 2024, Roxie Rawls-De Santiago		
5	shall be shown on the Roll of Attorneys as Roxie P. De Santiago, at the following		
6	address of record:		
7 8 9	Roxie P. De Santiago 500 Marquette Ave NW Ste 1310 Albuquerque, NM 87102		
10 11	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 16th day of September, 2024.		
12 13 14 15 16	(SEAL) Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico		

1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO		
2	2 CLERK'S CERTIF	ICATE OF NAME CHANGE	
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA,	Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New	
4	Mexico, hereby certify that as of September 30, 2024, Alex Marlow shall be shown		
5	on the Roll of Attorneys as Alex De Leon, at the following address of record:		
6 7 8	7 700 N Pearl St Fl 25		
9 10		NESS, My official signature and the seal e Court this 30th day of September, 2024.	
11 12 13 14	2 (SEAL) 3	Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico	
15	5		

1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO		
2	CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE		
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New		
4	Mexico, hereby certify that as of September 30, 2024, Alyssa Nicole Herrera shall		
5	be shown on the Roll of Attorneys as Alyssa Nicole Herrera-Waldroup, at the		
6	following address of record:		
7 8 9	Alyssa Nicole Herrera-Waldroup 6200 Uptown Blvd NE Ste 400 Albuquerque, NM 87102		
10 11	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 30th day of September, 2024.		
12 13 14 15 16	(SEAL) Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico		

1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO		
2	CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE		
3	I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New		
4	Mexico, hereby certify that as of September 30, 2024, Alyssa E. Aragon shall be		
5	shown on the Roll of Attorneys as Alyssa E. Mileta, at the following address of		
6	record:		
7 8 9	Alyssa E. Mileta 505 Marquette Ave. NW Suite 120 Albuquerque, NM 87102		
10 11	WITNESS, My official signature and the seal of the Court this 30th day of September, 2024.		
12 13 14	(SEAL) Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New Mexico		
15			